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CRESTA RUN

(For the Rider with a time closest to his age)

Lord Wrottesley

A. Mills

Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi
B.A. Mueller

P.E.J.V. d'Ornano

M.G. Albers-Schoenberg
T.J. Reid

J.S. Djanogly

R. Kuhn

A. Schmidt

M. Pitsch

J.C. Lloyd

Count M. Jankovich

J.C. Elms

J.M. Wakeham

J.A.E. Summers

THE CRAWFORD CUP

(Top Handicap)

And

THE RALPH HUBBARD PRIZE

THE DRUNKEN CRAB

And

18th February 2025
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11.50
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3.40

1st
51.82
56.44
58.69
59.75
62.94
60.57
70.09
69.14
63.70
55.51
66.06
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
Fall(S)
55.51

2nd
52.37
56.01
58.39
59.41
61.32
60.69
70.10
68.37
68.52
Fall(S)
Fall(S)

54.86

3rd

52.58
56.27
58.42
59.28
61.63
61.35
71.00
68.87

55.08

Grand Total
156.77
157.02
157.50
158.94
161.89
164.61
170.69
176.38

Fastest Time of Race and Winner of the Speed Cup: Lord Wrottesley 51.82

** Riding but not Racing

Fastest Speed Race: Lord Wrottesley 79.32 mph

Ralph Hubbard Prize: P.E.J.V. d’Ornano (61.32, aged 61)

Drunken Crab: J.S. Djanogly

TOMORROW 8.00 a.m. PRACTICE
BEGINNERS must be present by 7.15 a.m.

SLs must be present by 7.30 a.m.
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