CRESTA RUN

THE CRAWFORD CUP

(Top Handicap)

And

THE RALPH HUBBARD PRIZE

(For the Rider with a time closest to his age)

And

THE DRUNKEN CRAB

18th February 2025

			H'Cap	1st	2nd	3rd	Grand Total
1	Lord Wrottesley	IRL	scr	51.82	52.37	52.58	156.77
2	A. Mills	GB	3.90	56.44	56.01	56.27	157.02
3	Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi	1	6.00	58.69	58.39	58.42	157.50
4	B.A. Mueller	CH	6.50	59.75	59.41	59.28	158.94
5	P.E.J.V. d'Ornano	F	8.00	62.94	61.32	61.63	161.89
6	M.G. Albers-Schoenberg	CH	6.00	60.57	60.69	61.35	164.61
7	T.J. Reid	GB	13.50	70.09	70.10	71.00	170.69
8	J.S. Djanogly	GB	10.00	69.14	68.37	68.87	176.38
	R. Kuhn	CH	8.00	63.70	68.52		
	A. Schmidt	CH	3.00	55.51	Fall(S)		
	M. Pitsch	CH	8.10	66.06	Fall(S)		
	J.C. Lloyd	USA	10.00	Fall(S)	, ,		
	Count M. Jankovich	ZA	8.00	Fall(S)			
	J.C. Elms	GB	11.50	Fall(S)			
	J.M. Wakeham	GB	8.00	Fall(S)			
**	J.A.E. Summers	GB	3.40	55.51 [°]	54.86	55.08	

Fastest Time of Race and Winner of the Speed Cup: Lord Wrottesley 51.82
Fastest Speed Race: Lord Wrottesley 79.32 mph

** Riding but not Racing

Ralph Hubbard Prize: P.E.J.V. d'Ornano (61.32, aged 61)
Drunken Crab: J.S. Djanogly

TOMORROW 8.00 a.m. PRACTICE BEGINNERS must be present by 7.15 a.m. SLs must be present by 7.30 a.m.











